Specplus
Recessed 2'X2' Luminaire, LED
Page 1 of 3
Specplus LED SPS22G  09/13  page 1 of 3
Ordering Information
SpecPlus
SP S 22 G 40 U LAG
Recessed

2008: Specif ications for the Chromaticity of
Solid State Lighting Products.
Additional Ordering Information
Flat Steel/Aluminum Door Frame with VA Lens
Catalog Number Delivered
Lumens Input Watts Lumens per
Watt
Average initial
8'X8' footcandles
8'X8' Watts  per
sq. foot
Average initial
8'X10' footcandles
8'X10' Watts per
sq. foot
SPS22GFSVA25A40ULAG 2722 30.4 89.5 45 0.48 36 0.38
SPS22GFSVA33A40ULAG 3362 38.4 87.6 55 0.60 45 0.48
SPS22GFSVA38A40ULAG 3841 44.9 85.5 63 0.70 52 0.56
SPS22GFSVA42A40ULAG 4397 52.8 83.3 73 0.83 59 0.66
Flat Steel/Aluminum Door Frame with KA Lens
Catalog Number Delivered
Lumens Input Watts Lumens per
Watt
Average initial
8'X8' footcandles
8'X8' Watts  per
sq. foot
Average initial
8'X10' footcandles
8'X10' Watts per
sq. foot
SPS22GFSKA25A40ULAG 2565 30.4 84.4 43 0.48 35 0.38
SPS22GFSKA33A40ULAG 3158 38.3 82.5 53 0.60 43 0.48
SPS22GFSKA38A40ULAG 3621 44.9 80.6 61 0.70 50 0.56
SPS22GFSKA42A40ULAG 4140 52.8 78.4 70 0.83 57 0.66
Regressed Aluminum Door Frame with VA Lens
Catalog Number Delivered
Lumens Input Watts Lumens per
Watt
Average initial
8'X8' footcandles
8'X8' Watts  per
sq. foot
Average initial
8'X10' footcandles
8'X10' Watts per
sq. foot
SPS22GRAVA25A40ULAG 2729 30.4 89.8 45 0.48 37 0.38
SPS22GRAVA33A40ULAG 3358 38.3 87.7 55 0.60 45 0.48
SPS22GRAVA38A40ULAG 3860 44.9 86.0 64 0.70 52 0.56
SPS22GRAVA42A40ULAG 4397 52.8 83.3 73 0.83 59 0.66
Regressed Aluminum Door Frame with KA Lens
Catalog Number Delivered
Lumens Input Watts Lumens per
Watt
Average initial
8'X8' footcandles
8'X8' Watts  per
sq. foot
Average initial
8'X10' footcandles
8'X10' Watts per
sq. foot
SPS22GRAKA25A40ULAG 2598 30.4 85.5 44 0.48 35 0.38
SPS22GRAKA33A40ULAG 3194 38.3 83.4 54 0.60 44 0.48
SPS22GRAKA38A40ULAG 3681 44.9 82.0 62 0.70 50 0.56
SPS22GRAKA42A40ULAG 4199 52.8 79.5 71 0.83 58 0.66